
A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE NORTHWEST 
LEBANON URBAN RENEWAL BUDGET AND 
MAKING APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL 
YEAR 1993-94 

) 
) 
) 
) 

RESOLUTION NO. 18 
for 1993 

RESOLUTION ADOPTING A BUDGET 

BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of the Lebanon Urban Renewal Agency hereby adopts 

the budget as approved by the Budget Committee for 1993-94 in the sum of $33,170 now on file 

at City Hall. 

RESOLUTION MAKING APPROPRIATIONS 

BE IT RESOLVED that the amounts for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1993 and for 

the purposes shown below, are hereby appropriated as follows: 

NORTHWEST URBAN RENEWAL 

Personnel Services 
Material & Services 
Improvements 
Contingency 

TOTAL NW URD BUDGET 

615 
25,600 

3,000 
3,955 

$33,170 

Passed by the Lebanon City Council by a vote of _5_ for and _o_ against on this 

23rd day of June, 1993. 

Robert G. Smith, Mayor 

ATTEST: 
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