A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE NORTHWEST LEBANON URBAN RENEWAL BUDGET AND MAKING APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 1993-94 RESOLUTION NO. <u>18</u> for 1993

RESOLUTION ADOPTING A BUDGET

 \mathbb{Y}

)

)

)

)

BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of the Lebanon Urban Renewal Agency hereby adopts the budget as approved by the Budget Committee for 1993-94 in the sum of \$33,170 now on file at City Hall.

RESOLUTION MAKING APPROPRIATIONS

BE IT RESOLVED that the amounts for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1993 and for the purposes shown below, are hereby appropriated as follows:

NORTHWEST URBAN RENEWAL

Personnel Services	615
Material & Services	25,600
Improvements	3,000
Contingency	3,955
TOTAL NW URD BUDGET	\$33,170

Passed by the Lebanon City Council by a vote of 5 for and 0 against on this 23rd day of June, 1993.

meil

Robert G. Smith, Mayor

ATTEST:

Joseph A. Windell, City Recorder